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Description

Cover, Bagger
Screw

Window

Screw

Hinge, Bracket
Plug

Nut, Hex

Tube, Container
Container

Pin, Hinge

Pin, Hair

Bolt

Plug

Lockwasher

Nut

Tube, Support

Nut

Channel Assembly
Bolt

Pin, Channel Mount
Bolt, Hex

Plate, Mounting
Bolt, Hex

Washer

U—Nut

Adapter, Mounting Plate
Nut, Flange

Nut, Flange

Nut, Hex

Bracket, Left Hanger
Bracket, Right Hanger
Weight, Front

Part No.
54750

4x24
54575
4x21
54754E701
54776
15x66
54753
54752
54407
31x6

1x98
54777
18x15
15x2
54761E701
15x118
54757E701
1x138
54408
1x125
54769E701
1x84
17x51
28x69
54758E701
15x108
15x88
15x41
54773E701
54772E701
54775
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REPAIR PARTS
GRASS BAGGER

Description

Bracket, Hanger
Nut

Pin, Hair

Bolt

Bolt

Pin, Clevis )
Bracket, Front Weight
Bolt |
Extension; Chute
LocknuL‘Hange
Pin, Latch

Bolt, Carriage

/ Extension, Chute

Wingnut

Bolt, Carriage
Screw

Latch, Rubber
Handle, Connector Tube
Tube, Connecting
Elbow

Screw

Fastener, Panel
Bag, Plastic
Handle, Plastic
Nut, Hex

Nut

Bolt

Plate, Support
Blade, 46”

Blade, 42"

Book, Instruction (English)

Part No.
54771E701

15x84
31x4

1x91

9x4

29x96
54770E701
1x134
54774
15x89
54563
2x39
54692
14x86
2x64

4x71
54695
54416E701
54778
91944
26x239
193x1
54503
54537
15x81
15x43
25x6
54762E701
92117E701
92418E701
F-96913
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